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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z, v. England(Third Test)
Rugby Summary: N.Z, vy, Transvaal
Early Morning Melodies
@. 0 £Review of Rugby, N.Z. v. Transvaal!
Eyewltness account of Crieket: N.Z, ¥.
England (Third Test)
9.30 Orchestral Programme
10, 0 Salvation Army Band

(From the Citade))
10.30 Sunday Morning Concert

M8 ANGLICAN SERVICE: The Cathe-ra
Preacher; Canon 8. Parr
Organist and Choirmaster: C. Foster
Browne
12.15 p.m. Programme Preview12.30 Kyewitness account of cricket,
N.Z. v. England (Third Test)
12.45 Rawicz an Landauer (pianoduettists)1.0 Dinner. Musie
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.40 Repetition of Review of Rugby,
— v. Transyaaj} ;

2. 0 ot Music2.30 A Map of N.Z.; In the Mountains,’
a talk by Arthur P. Harper3.0 Orchestral Masterwork
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra conducted
by Sir Thomas Beecham
A Herg’s Life R. Strauss
$.45 Kenneth Ayo (baritone), and Ray~mond Estall (pianist)
Song Cycle; The Shropshire Lad

; Somervell
(From the Studio)4 9 Great Books: "Don Quixote," a

talk by salvador del Madariaga(BBC Transcription)
4.23. The Tonhalle Orchestra, Zurich,
conductor Franz Lehar
Overture; "Susanhens Geheimnis"
Intermezzo; Vier Groblane

: Wolf-Ferrari
4.30 Myra Thomson (soprano), John
Scott (tenor). Trevor Hutton. (flute),
and Althea Harley-Slack (piano)
"Peeps at Pepys’: ‘Mn His Home,"arranged ,by Myra Thomson
~ (A" Studio Presentation)

4.45 ihe London Phuiharmonic Urches-tra
The Water Music Suite Handel-Harty5. 0 Children’s Service; H. R. Fountain

6.45 Organ Music: Marcel Dupre plays
Chorale No.1 in B, by Cesar Franck6. 0 London Studio Melodies: Geraldo
and his Orchestra

BBC Transcription)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 BRETHREN SERVICE; RutlandStreet Hall .

Preacher: E Booth
Organist: Ruth Knox8.5 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Chamber Orchestra
Divertimento in B Flat for StringsBerkeley

8.20 REX HARRISON (baritone)
Caro Mio hen Giodani
Loving Smile of Sister Kind Gounod
Ombra Mai Fu Hande!
Arise Ye Subterranean Winds

Purcell
(From the Studio)8.3 Andre Navarra. (’cellist)

Pieces in
_Folkstyle, Op,

102
Schumanna Sunday. Evening dalOverseas News

8:20
Station Notices
Ashburton Vocal Study GroupLeader: Gertrude Smith

Accompanist: Patricia Cullen
Now the Lusty Spring is Seen

Handel
Pastoral (Original Arrangement)

arey
Ave Verum Mozart
Sleep on Dear Souls (Dedicated to
our Falién Heroes) Hollingdrake

Max Rostal (violinist)Rondo in G, Op, 86 Beethoven
The Group:
I Know a Lovely Garden qd’HMardelot
Dance Duet from | "Hansel and
Gretel" Humperdinck
The Jocund Dance Davies
Natan. Milstein (violinist) .
Romanza Andaluza Sarasate
The Group:Villanelle Eva Deliaquer\n Eriskav Love Lilt Kennedy-Fraser
Cood-nignt Handel
(A Studio Recital)

10.0 "Voices from the Past": A
cavalcade of events beginning with

|

Franklin D. Roosevelt assuming the
|

Presidency of the U.S.A. in 1933 and
ending with General Douglas McArthur

_

aceepting the Japanese surrender aboard
|
the battleship Missouri in 1945
40.50 Postiude
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20. Close down
| OLS CHRISTCHURCH960 kc. 312m.
5. 0 p.m. Light Music5.30 Charles Enesco Orchestra, the New
Joneert Novelty Ensemble and the New
oncert Orchestra
6. 0 Sunday Serenade
7. 0 Piano Music7.15° The Ivan Rixon Singers
7.30 "Serenade to the Stars"8. 0 Histery’s Unsolved Mysteries
8.30 Evening Concert
The Melachrino Orchestra
Memories of the Ballet arr. Melachrino
8.38 Max Lichtegg (tenor) and theTonballe Orchestra, Zurich' Tenor (with orchestra)Polen Lied ("Die Blaue Mazur’’)

Lehar
Lagoon Waltz Strauss
Orchestra
The’Merry Widow Overture LeharTenor (with orchestra)Wein, Weib Und Gesang StraussOrchestra
Waltz from "Eva" Lehar
9. 2. Maleuzynski

(pteniat)
and the

Philharmonia Orchestra conducted byPaul Kletzki
Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, Op, 21

Chopin9. 35 Excerpts from the filmlet," by Str Laurence Olivier, Basil Syd-ney, Hareourt William3 and StanleyHolloway. Musie by William Walton,
layed by the Philharmonia Orchestrafhe Janssen. Symphony of Los. An-
_geles
Menuetto and Trio (Symphony in C)

Beethoven10. 0 Close down

KS : ine ane m. |

8. Oam. Breakfast session9. 0
9.30
Band Musio
Morning Stars: Bartlett and Rob-ertson (duo pianists)

10. 0
40.15
40.30
10.44
411. 0

From the Oratorios
Light Orchestras
"My Songs for You"
(BBC Programme)The Art of Living(BBC Spoken Programme)Musical Moments

Close down
6.30 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:‘Just William"

(BBC Production)7. 0 Digger Reports7. & Family Favourites
7.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
7.45 For Our Scottish Listeners8. 0 "This Sceptred Isle"8.30 At Short Notice
8.45 For the Pianist9. 0 Dominion Weather Report9.4 "Orpheus in the Underworld"Offenbach’s vivacious opera as a radioversion ;

(BBC Programme)10.23 Epilogue
(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

SN LA 920 kc, 326 m.
7. Oa.m. Morning Programme8. "Souvenir"
9. oO Review of Rugby: N.Z. v. Transvaal
Eye-withess account of Third Cricket
Test, N.Z. v. England
8.30 For the Bandsman10. 0 (Calling All Uospitals
11.30 Sucred Interlude
12. 0 Songs from the Shows12.30 p.m. Eye-witness account of ThirdCricket Test, N.Z, v. Engiand
12. "The Pipes of Scotland’; GlasgowPolice Pipe Band

(BBC. Programme)1. 0 Programme Parade
1.30 BBC Worid Affairs Talk
1.40 Repetition of Review of Rugby,
N.Z. y. Transvaal .

2.0 Kostelanetz and his Orchestra, withLily Pons (soprano)2.30 "Come Into the Parlour’: Musicand songs from Northern Ireland 4

(BBC Programme)3. 0 The Jascha Datzko Gipsy Ensemble3.15 Paul Robeson Album
3.30 Music in the Tanner’ Manner4.0 "Emma"

(BBC Production)4.30 Sunday Serenade5.0 Children’s Evening Song Service;Capt. R. H. Tong
5.45 Evening Fritz Kreisler (violin)6. 0 Half Hour Celebrity Concert

ype
LONDON NEWS

a CHURCH OF CHRIST SERVICE:
Seuanae Street .Preacher: F. B. Marshall
Organist: W. Best
8. & The National

SFORIOPY
Orchestra:‘Oberon" Overtur Weber

wal’ sae "Dust in the Air," by Johnun
(An NZBS Production)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. oO Overseas News
9.10 West Coast Sports Results
9.30 "The Blue Danube" (a new feature)
10. O Everyman’s Music
10.21 Epilogue

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down t

4) Y/\ 780 kc, 384m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Seoreboard: N.Z. -v. England
(3rd Test)
Rugby Summary: N.Z v. Transvaal
Breakfast Session
9. 0
;
Review of Rugby: N.Z. v. Trans-

vaa
Eyewitness Account of Cricket, N.Z. v.
England (Third Test)
9.30 Sunday Morning ‘"‘Proms’"10. QO Frederic Lamond and Maggie Teyte
10.20 Music from the Ballet
11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: st.Andrew’s
Preacher; Rev, Ronald S, Watson
Organist and Choirmaster: Mr. R. L.
Dukes
12. 0 Aecent on Melody
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
12.30 Eyewitness Account of Cricket:|N.Z. v. England (3rd Test)
12.33 Programme Preview
ae Dinner Music
1,30 BBC World Affairs Talk1.40 Review of Rugby: N.Z vy. Trans-
vaal
2.1 Famous Men: John Ruskin, a talk
«4 Sir Kenneth Clark

(BBC Programme)
2.15 Marion Fenton
Songs by Rachmaninoff
Morning, Op. 4, No, 2°
Soldier’s Bride, Op. 8, No. 4
© Thou Billowy Harvest Field, Op. 4,

5

(contralto)

No,
2.30 Music of the Orchestra: ‘Don
Quixote," a session prepared and nar-rated by, Maurice Leech R. Strauss3.30 Musical Comedy Time: "The Girlfrom Kays"
4. 0 "They’re Human After All’
4.30 Jessie Jones and Jessie Flamank
(two pianos), Borrowed. ThemesVariations on a Theme by Beethoven

Saint-Saens
(A Studio Recital)
Children’s Song Service
Melodies from Theatreland

6.15 Music in Miniature7.0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE:
Joseph’s Cathedral
Preacher: Rev. L. McArdle, 0.P.Choir of St. Dominic's College
8.5 EVENING PROGRAMME
Max Gilbert (viola) and the’ Philhar-monia Orchestra conducted by Walter

5, 0
5.45

St.

Su

8.12
8.32

sskind
Italian Serenade Wolf-Reger
Haagen "Holenbergh (pisno)(A Studio Recital)
String Quartet of the Berlin State

Opera House

8:45
9. 0
9.22
du

Quartet in D, Op, 64, No. 5
Sunday Evening Talk
Overseas News
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ected by Sir Thomas Beecham
Dances of the Persian Slayes
Moussorgsky, arr. Rimsky-Korsakov

Haydn

9.30 Play: "The New Gossoon,"aedy by George Shield performed by theUlster Group Theatre
(BBC Production)

10.22 Concert Hall
(11, © LONDON NEWS
:
11.20
Epilogue71.30 Close down

2NVC DUNEDIN900 kc. 333m.
5. Op.m. Light Music
6. 0 Star for this Evening: OscarNatzka (bass)
6.15 The Salon Orchestra
6.30 The Hall Negro Quartet
6.45 llarry Horlick and his Orchestra7:0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre: ‘Zina Re-turns"’
8.30 The ABC Light Orchestra with
Clement QO. Williams (baritone), EvelynLynch (soprano), and Isador Goodman(piano)ie. Paul Rubens Suecesses
9.30 ‘The Marriage of Two Minds":The Courtship of Browning and Eliza-beth "Barrett
Based on their letters
10. 0 Close down

a Y rs 720 kc. 416m.
7. Oam. Morning Programme8.45 The Church in the Wildwood
9. 0 Review of Rugby, N.Z. v. Trans-vaal
Eyewitness Account of Cricket, N.Z. WeEngland
9.30 Cobbers’ Carner
9.50 Concert Halil of the Air: Concert-
gebouw Orchestra of Amsterdam, HansPotter (baritone), Haydn’s SymphonyNo. 96 in D
10.30 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
11. 0 From Stage and Screen
12. 0 Grand Massed Brass Bands, con«ducted by C. A. Anderson12.15 p.m. Carroll Gibbons on the Air
12.30 Eyewitness Account of Cricket,N.Z. Vv. Bngland (Third Test)
12.43 Personalities on Parade: Gracie
Fields .

1.40 Repetition Review of Rugby Match,N.Z. v. Transvaal epee

1.55 The Mantovan! Programme ~2.15 Great Books: Homer, talk by Prow.fessor Murray
(BBC Programme)

2.30 Australia Makes Music
3. 0 Major Work: .

Royal Phitharmonie Orchestra conducted
by Sir Thomas Beecham
Printemps: Symphonic Suite Debussy

3.15 Famous Artist: Ginette Neveu(violin)
3.30 Five Centuries of French MusicgEighteenth Century :

Love and Bacchus Cantata :

Clerambault
Opera: Ballet Music "Les Elements"

Destouches4.0 Picture Parade: "The Fallen Idol"(BBC Programme)4.30 "Holiday for Song’?5. 0 Children’s Song Service ‘

5.30 The Richard. Tauber Programme6. 0 The Memory Lingers On6.30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICEFrom North tnvercargill ChurchPreacher; Rey. A. D. Robertson
7.30 Gleanings from Far and Wide7i55 "Recital for Three’: Jean McFarelane (contralto), Wilbur Kentwell (oregan) and Glenn Marks (piano) :

Feeding Among the Lilies . BuckTwo Little Words raheGod Remembers Everything rienLife’s Balcony rahe3. 7 Great Moments in Opera
8.15 "Crime. Gentlemen, Please"(BBC Programme)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News9.10 "The Melody Men"

(A Studio Performance)9.25 "British Agent," the true story ofWing Commander George Thomas
BC Production)Epilogue
(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

XD 210m.
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the Breakfast Table
ae / Mi. Radio Church of the Helpingan
10. Morning Melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Ragby

Review .
411. 0 Classical Music
12. 0 Close down


